The Company’s capitalization as of December 31, 2019 unaudited and Proforma December 31, 2020

Common Shareholders’ Investment:
Common Stock
Amounts in Excess of Par Value
Reinvested Earnings

First Mortgage Bonds and Other Debt:
Series "L", Loan A and B
Series "L", Loan C and D
Series "P", due 2033
Series "Q", due 2024
Series "R", due 2019
Series "S" due 2036
Series "T" due 2037
Series "U" due 2028
Series "V" due 2028
Series "W". due 2029
Series "X" due 2009
Series "Y" due 2029
Series "Z". due 2029
Series "AA", due 2030
Series "BB", due 2030
Series "CC", due 2031
Series "DD", due 2031
Unsecured Debt due 05/20/21
Unsecured Debt due 05/20/22
Unsecured Debt due 6/24/2028
Unsecured Debt due 6/14/2027
Unsecured Debt due 2/28/37
Unsecured Debt due 6/24/2021
Unsecured Debt due 6/24/2024
Unsecured Debt due 5/20/2030
Unsecured Debt- New

Short Term Debt:

Total Capitalization

Unaudited @ 12/31/2019 Adjustment Pro Forma @ 12/31/2020
Amount % Amounts Amounts %

3,603,125 1.83% $ 3,603,125 1.83%
46,044,660 23.41% $ (17,141,753) 28,902,907 14.70%
72,475,593 36.85% !0,766,924 83,242,517 4233%

122,123,379 62~10% 115,748,549 53.91%

118,824 0.06% (118,822) 2 0.00%
84,776 0.04% (84,777) (1) 0.00%

450,000 0.23% (80,000) 370,000 0.17%
301,185 0.15% (59,865) 241,320 0.11%

0.OO% O.O0%
6,000,000 3.05% 6,000,000 2.79%
3,800,000 1.93% 3,800,000 1.77%

524,000 0.27% (46,000) 478,000 0.22%
332,847 0.17% (48,496) 284,351 0.13%
175,000 0.09% (14,000) 161,000 0.07%
149,493 0.08% (14,949) 134,544 0.06%
133,000 0.07% (10,000) 123,000 0.06%
119,772 0.06% (11,976) 107,796 0.05%
260,000 0.13% (15,000) 245,000 0.11%
118,928 0.06% (10,811) 108,117 0.05%
575,000 0.29% (35,000) 540,000 0.25%
506,931 0.26% (43,475) 463,456 0.22%

1,485,000 0.76% 1,485,000 0.69%
1,485,000 0.76% 1,485,000 0.69%
6,739,590 3.43% 6,739,590 3.14%

29,175,410 14.84% 29,175,410 13.59%
66,615 0.03% 66,615 0.03%

8,480,000 4.31% 8,480,000 3.95%
5,904,470 3.00% 5,904,470 2.75%
7,548,915 3.84% 7,548,915 3.52%

0.00% 25,000,000 25,000,000 11.64%
74,534,756 37~90% 24,406,829 98,941,585 46.10%

0.00% 0.00%

$ 196,658,135 100~00% $ 24,406,829 $ 2!4690,t~ 10000%

AQUA NEW JERSEY, INC.
STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2019 (UNAUDITED)

Cash flows from operating activities:
Net income
Noncash items in net income:
Depreciation & amortization